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9.
10.

Verein
SG Schifferstadt
SSV Schwegenheim
SSC Halloch
SG Edenkoben
SV Appenhofen
SV Kandel
SG Ludwigshafen 2
SV Herxheim 2

Name
Peter Kirstahler
Markus Kimmel
Rainer Gabel

Name
Peter Kirstahler
Rainer Gabel
Wolfgang Hoffmann
Markus Kimmel
Alexander Drumm
Timo Miller
Stephan Herbst
Jurgen Ackermann
Andre Angel
Verena Lidtke

Luftpistole 2024

Pfalzliga Sid

3. Wettkampf, 13. Oktober 2024

SSC Hal3loch

SSV Schwegenheim
SV Kandel

SV Appenhofen

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Tageswertung

Verein
SV Kandel
SSV Schwegenheim
SSV Halfloch

1421
1442
1419
1396

1.WK
1447
1392
1411
1404
1405
1391
1375
1378

2.WK
1426
1426
1428
1428
1404
1392
1372
1351

1413
1413
1393
1416

3.WK
1413
1442
1421
1416
1396
1419
1413
1393

Ergebnis

372
372
368

Tabelle Einzelwertung

Verein
SV Kandel
SSV Halfdloch
SG Schifferstadt
SSV Schwegenheim
SG Edenkoben
SG Edenkoben
SSV Schwegenheim
SV Kandel
SG Schifferstadt
SG Ludwigshafen 2

11. Vanessa Schwarzwalder SSV Hafloch

1.WK
371
363
369
351
361
360
359
364
368
351
343

2.WK
366
361
367
363
361
361
366
355
350
357
359

3.WK
372
368
354
372
363
356
352
356
353
360
361

SG Schifferstadt
SG Ludwigshafen 2
SV Herxheim 2

SG Edenkoben

6.WK Summe
4286
4260
4260
4248
4205
4202
4160
4122

4 WK 5WK

6.WK Summe
1109
1092
1090
1086
1085
1077
1077
1075
1071
1068
1063

4WK 5WK

Schnitt
1428,67
1420,00
1420,00
1416,00
1401,67
1400,67
1386,67
1374,00

Schnitt
369,67
364,00
363,33
362,00
361,67
359,00
359,00
358,33
357,00
356,00
354,33



12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Timo Sprauer
Felix Boos

Sebastian Sauerbrunn

Thomas Ziegler
Katrin Wackenhut
Elisabeth Gaber
Andy Siegel
Astrid Wolfert
Karlheinz Provo
Torsten Breitel
Marco Theileis
Tobias Zangmeister
Sven Heid

Milo Olbrich
Thomas Wiinstel
Uwe Lehnen

Paul Drodofsky
Christian Konig
Stefan Schwaninger
Georg Stroh
Matthias Dohnke
Maxim Rehl
Michael Vollmer
Normen Esswein
Michael Drumm
Marcel Baudy
Stefan Max Holl
Jurgen Hartz

Tim Mdller

Kai Edelbrock

SSV Halfiloch

SV Appenhofen
SSV Schwegenheim
SV Appenhofen

SG Schifferstadt
SG Schifferstadt
SV Herxheim 2

SG Schifferstadt
SG Ludwigshafen 2
SSV Hafliloch

SG Edenkoben

SG Edenkoben
SSV Schwegenheim
SV Appenhofen

SV Herxheim 2

SG Schifferstadt
SV Kandel

SV Appenhofen

SG Ludwigshafen 2
SG Ludwigshafen 2
SG Ludwigshafen 2
SV Herxheim 2

SV Kandel

SV Herxheim 2

SG Edenkoben

SV Herxheim 2

SV Appenhofen
SSV Schwegenheim
SG Edenkoben

SV Appenhofen

361
342
358
352
347
339
356
362
343
344
334
349
324
362
339
348
329
349
334
347
334
334
327
326
331
349

330

356
361
337
351
355
354
344
346
349
352
358
348
360
332
347
336
348
334
333
330
333
342
323
318
314

358
332
331
326

342
353
358
349
349
357
350
339
354
350
351
346
357
345
351
349
353
345
356
343
342
316
338
332
327
360
349
355

314

1059
1056
1053
1052
1051
1050
1050
1047
1046
1046
1043
1043
1041
1039
1037
1033
1030
1028
1023
1020
1009

992

988

976

972

709

707

687

661

640

353,00
352,00
351,00
350,67
350,33
350,00
350,00
349,00
348,67
348,67
347,67
347,67
347,00
346,33
345,67
344,33
343,33
342,67
341,00
340,00
336,33
330,67
329,33
325,33
324,00
354,50
353,50
343,50
330,50
320,00



